7:53 AM
7:55 AM
7:56 AM
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
7:57 AM
8:01 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM

7:49 AM
7:50 AM
8:04 AM
8:06 AM

HEDRICK & NMHS
ROUTE: 42

HILLCREST & GARDNER

HILLCREST & SADDLERIDGE

HILLCREST & CHERRY LN

HILLCREST & EAGLE TRACE (1ST ONE)

HILLCREST & WOLF RUN

HILLCREST & EAGLE TRACE (2ND ONE ACROSS FROM EVENBROOK)
3285 HILLCREST

PIERCE & QUAIL RUN

PIERCE RD & FOX RUN

HEDRICK & NMHS
ROUTE: 32

HILLCREST & SAN MARCOS
HILLCREST & WOLF RUN
TAMARACK & VISTA POINTE
VISTA POINTE & PARK RIDGE



