## HEDRICK & NMHS ROUTE: 42

7:53 AM	HILLCREST & GARDNER
7:55 AM	HILLCREST & SADDLERIDGE
7:56 AM	HILLCREST & CHERRY LN
7:56 AM	HILLCREST & EAGLE TRACE (1ST ONE)
7:57 AM	HILLCREST & WOLF RUN
7:57 AM	HILLCREST & EAGLE TRACE (2ND ONE ACROSS FROM EVENBROOK)
8:01 AM	3285 HILLCREST
8:04 AM	PIERCE & QUAIL RUN
8:05 AM	PIERCE RD & FOX RUN

## **HEDRICK & NMHS**

**ROUTE: 32** 

7:49 AM	HILLCREST & SAN MARCOS
7:50 AM	HILLCREST & WOLF RUN
8:04 AM	TAMARACK & VISTA POINTE
8:06 AM	VISTA POINTE & PARK RIDGE